Pos Name

TomCurr

Jack Gray
Fergus O'Reilly
Rhys Park
Chris Perrin
Danny Mills
Aaron Phelps
Jonny Venables
David Jubb
PhillipPugh
Tim Griffith
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Pos Name

1  Melissa Hawtin
2 Amber Watson
3 SallyHogan

4 Beckie Taylor

Pos Name

Emily Stewart
Vicky Fouhy
Heather Tinnis
Emily Merrick
Amy Talbot
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Pos Name

Harvey Brown
CallumJones
Luke Jacobs
Michael McKeown
Hobie Martin

Zak Tobias

Kyran Hale

Joe Shail

Kristian Edwards
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Pos Name

Imogen Briscoe
Becky Straw
Lauren Hawtin
Bo Haywood
Annasley Park
Vicky Moritz
Amelia Ridgway
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Pos Name

1  Ryan Ashforth

2 Gus lliff

3 Sam Greenleaf

4 Jasper Greenleaf

Pos Name

1 Meganne Fox
2 Abigail Saker
3 Agata Giles

Pos Name

1  Oscar Holdsworth
2  $Alex Benfield

3 James Hatton

4 Jacob Pickering

Pos Name

1  CcCayton-Smith

2 Bethany Hawtin

3 Anne Kenchington
4 Yvonne Chart

The Birmingham Cross Challenge
at Senneleys Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th October 2009

Under 17 Men — FINAL RESULTS

Under 15 Boys — FINAL RESULTS

Under 11 Boys — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time
Stroud & District 17:28
Birmingham Rowheath 17:57
Bournemouth AC 18:04
Bristol & West AC 18:15
Cannock & Stafford 18:31
Nuneaton Harriers 18:40
Stroud & District 18:47
Birmingham Rowheath 19:07
Worcester AC 19:12
Cannock & Stafford 19:19
Birmingham Rowheath 19:22

Junior Women - Under 17

Club Time
Oxford City AC 13:49
Stroud & District 14:15
Broms & Redditch 14:58
Blackburn Harriers 15:50

Junior Women - Under 20

Club Time
Birmingham University 13:37
Windsor Slough And Eton 13:39
Loughborough 13:47
Bristol & West AC 14:25
Warrington AC 14:36

Club Time
Halesowen AC 10:09
Cornwall AC 10:16
Bristol & West AC 10:20
Coventry Godiva 10:26
Newquay And Par 10:30
Bristol & West AC 10:40
Severn AC 10:42
Coventry Godiva 10:48
Tamworth AC 11.02

Under 15 Girls —

Club Time
Stroud & District 11:36
Cannock & Stafford 11:43
Oxford City AC 12:03
Lincoln Wellington 12:05
Bristol & West AC 12:11
Worcester AC 13:01
Cannock & Stafford 13:14

Club Time
Cannock & Stafford 5:26
Birmingham Rowheath 5:37
Cheltenham & CH 5:45
Cheltenham&CH 5:50

Under 11 Girls — FINAL RESULTS

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

12 Harry Robertson
13 JamesPerrin

14  Ashley Wickett
15 Joshua Fullard
16 Chris Warren
17 A Villiers-Stuart
18 Maxwell Park-Davies
19 Sam Derry

20 Max Holdsworth
21 JamesBull

22 Jake Sorrell

5  Chloe Murphy
6  ThomasinaBall
7  ChelseaThompson

Rebecca Gough
Kate Brown
Michelle Allen
Lauren Creamer
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10 Harrison Coldray
11 Alexander King
12 NathanUdall

13 Matthew Parr
14 Stephen Scarfi
15 Daniel McKeown
16 Thomas Wragg
17 Luke Tatton

FINAL RESULTS

8 Lauren Pestana

9  Charlotte Bellingham
10 OriannaBall

11 PaigeCampion

12 Sarah Tatton

13 Rachel See

14  Charlotte Tongue

5 Liam Bowden
6 Bertie Holdsworth
7 Kieren Cooper

Oxford City AC
Cannock & Stafford
Cannock & Stafford
CenturionRC
Broms & Redditch
Birmingham Rowheath
Halesowen AC
Cannock & Stafford
Truro School
Leamington C & AC
CenturionRC

— FINAL RESULTS

Telford AC
Broms & Redditch
Rugby & Northampton AC

— FINAL RESULTS

Birmingham University
Loughborough
Loughborough
Birchfield Harriers

Stroud & District
Truro School
Coventry Godiva
Cheltenham & CH
Cwmbran Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Mansfield H & AC
Telford AC

Telford AC
Mansfield H & AC
Broms & Redditch
Wolves & Bilston AC
Telford AC
Cheltenham&CH
Broms & Redditch

Broms & Redditch
Truro School
Cheltenham & CH

Leicester Coritanian
Cheltenham&CH
Wenlock Olympians
Nuneaton Harriers

Telford AC
Worcester AC
Westbury Harriers

Club Time
Halesowen AC 5:48
Halesowen AC 6:49
Cheltenham&CH 7:15
Under 13 Boys — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
Club Time
Truro School 11:03 5 BenCraig
Burton AC 11:34 6  Jack Cooper
Charnwood AC 11:35 7  Arthur Charlesworth
Cheltenham&CH 1152 8  Greg Jones
Under 13 Girls — FINAL RESULTS
Club Time
Newquay & Par 10:46 5  Isabel Bradley
Oxford City AC 11:14 6  HelenJubb
Birmingham Rowheath 11:22 7  Poppy Thompson
Truro School 11:27

Sport

email graham@race-results.co.uk

Soft

19:30
19:35
19:55
20:06
20:12
20:22
20:29
20:39
20:41
20:56
21:46

17:.04
17:31
19:13

14:39
14:45
15:38
16:06

11:07
11:12
11:15
11:40
11:44
11:44
11:45
13:04

1341
13:57
14:01
14.06
14:53
15:10
15:54

5:54
6:13
7:18

11:53
12:23
12:27
12:58

11:35
11:52
12:00



